
"LA RAZA DE BRONZE" 

No MoRE MANANA 

VIVA LA CAUSA 

SPEAKERS 

Los Angeles 

Berkeley 

San Diego 

*BUS PICKUP POINTS 

Mar Vista High School 

Castle Park High School 

Sweetwater High School 

San Diego High School 

"LA RAZA UNI'DA" "LA RAZA NUEVA" 

1st ANNUAL 

CHICANO 
STUDENT 

CONFERENCE 
"THE SIESTA IS OVER" 

8:00-9:00 
9:00-10:00 
10:00-12:30 
12:30-1:30 
1:30-5:00 

PROGRAM 

- Pick up Students* 
- Registration 
- Speakers 
- Lunch 
- Break up into Discussion 

"VIVA EL GRITO" 

WHERE 

WHEN 

TIME 

? SAN DIEGO STATE 
AZTEC CENTER 

? SATURDAY . 
MARCH 1, 1969 

? 9 AM to 6 PM 
DANCE 6-9 PM 

Dance 
Transportation 

Buttons 
Information 

Lunch 

Groups [Lead by MAYA students 
and Community Leaders] 

5:00-5:30 
5:30-6:00 
6:00-9:00 
9:00-10:00 

- Chicano Theatre 
- Snack 
- Dance 
- Student Transportation 

Back to Schools* 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
CALL 

Irma Hernandez 
239-8867 
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