SAN DIEGO STATE

AZTEC CENTER

MARCH 1, 1969

9 AM to 6 PM

DANCE 6-9 PM

SATURDAY

FREE

Dance

Information Lunch

Transportation Buttons

WHERE ?

WHEN

TIME

No More Manana



SPEAKERS

Los Angeles

Berkeley

San Diego

*BUS PICKUP POINTS

Mar Vista High School

Castle Park High School

Sweetwater High School

San Diego High School

CHICANO STUDENT CONFERENCE

"THE SIESTA IS OVER"

PROGRAM

8:00-9:00	-	Pick up Students*
9:00-10:00	-	Registration
10:00-12:30	-	Speakers
12:30-1:30		Lunch
1:30-5:00	-	Break up into Discussion
		Groups [Lead by MAYA student
		and Community Leaders]
5:00-5:30	-	Chicano Theatre
5:30-6:00		Snack
6:00-9:00		Dance
9:00-10:00		Student Transportation
		Dougett Transportation

Back to Schools*

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL

Irma Hernandez 239-8867